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FAUCETS
TLS02201B

F eatures

S pecifications

P arts Description

Please consult a TOTO representative for 
details

Finish    : Chrome
 

Material    : 
 

TLS02201B
2 Handle Lavatory Faucet 
(3 hole)

Brass

Water Pressure : 
 

0.05 ~ 1.0 Mpa

S02201B

100100

13
2

90° 90
°

Open Open

CloseClose

Mi
n 

10
0

7～
45

G1/2 G1/2

35 35

80

80

TLS0

119.5

22
0

Ø31.75
Max 313

14°

14
0

TOTO aerated water technology, 
ECOCAP adds air to the water to 
achieve full water jet with less 
amount of water usage.

●

Design Concept is Life and Nostalgia●

● Safety control with heat 
insulating handle

High corrosion resistance plating ●

TLS02201B

 LN Series
2 Handle Lavatory Faucet 

(3 hole)

●



Faucets

Flow Rate

TLS02201B

Flow Rate
(L/min) 

Pressure (mPa) 


